
Rider's Name Rider's # 450cc 451-700cc Open X-Climb Total Season Points Overall Ranking 

Joe Shipman 119 786 773 769 771 3099 1st 

Travis Whitlock 2 765 781 772 760 3078 2nd

Nick Beer 14 740 768 783 746 3037 3rd

Sammy Hummel 148 765 780 730 753 3028 4th

Joey Ruminer 542 759 727 737 752 2975 5th

Shawn Widdicombe 15 718 691 724 726 2859 6th

Carson Holden 28 699 716 732 533 2680 7th

Brodie Bell 76 699 713 723 541 2676 8th

Nathan Gerondale 544 692 708 716 529 2645 9th

Jason Cowan 171 684 669 680 536 2569 10th

Austin Miller 257 482 710 698 632 2522 11th

Nick Scarlett 916 685 500 693 536 2414 12th

Jeff Snipes 197 674 656 726 357 2413 13th

Jake Anstett 474 586 577 594 597 2354 14th

Joseph Allnut 71 578 508 560 576 2222 15th

Kevin Newman 352 561 551 528 544 2184 16th

Joe Maples 333 723 687 735 2145 17th

Austin Wurster 584 527 519 515 528 2089 18th

Brent Kinberg 340 614 618 667 182 2081 19th

Josh Mouzakis 485 710 758 561 2029 20th

Ryan Gallegos 72 536 561 558 368 2023 21st

Phillip Allen 45 683 712 544 1939 22nd

Bailey Dillard 530 491 486 515 340 1832 23rd

Petey Krunich 220 392 372 382 392 1538 24th

Corey Erhardt 634 356 378 368 358 1460 25th

Austin Cardwell 293 370 337 376 371 1454 26th

Tyler Cardwell 294 359 379 362 354 1454 27th

Colby Peck 82 460 465 504 1429 28th

Kurt Hertler 141 354 345 368 346 1413 29th

Tyler Zahn 11 342 357 351 341 1391 30th

Jason Geisler 143 345 321 348 340 1354 31st

Jesse Warfield 111 491 466 155 173 1285 32nd

Bradley Killgore 331 366 345 186 365 1262 33rd

Devin Aymond 127 477 440 173 166 1256 34th

Teron Wurster 651 472 464 315 1251 35th

Moe Wylie 420 449 465 335 1249 36th

Dusty Beer 7 351 352 333 179 1215 37th

Dustin Sullivan 517 494 518 167 1179 38th

Ryan Wyatt 103 167 314 358 333 1172 39th

Byron Cowan 366 339 329 316 183 1167 40th

Kyle Widdicombe 49 330 334 331 166 1161 41st

Connor Nejedly 395 384 366 373 1123 42nd

Brad Cowan 166 371 177 170 369 1087 43rd

Erik Schaffer 79 491 497 988 44th

Jessica Bobsin 232 545 439 984 45th

Josh Broadbent 765 281 305 345 931 46th

Calvin Petersen 100 165 320 184 166 835 47th

Dominic Marnolejo 245 332 161 163 173 829 48th

2019 NAHA Overall Standings 



Logan Mead 414 200 200 197 200 797 49th

Brock Just 69 306 158 332 796 50th

Hyatt Rogers 713 299 343 153 795 51st

Troy Renfro 734 311 317 166 794 52nd

Logan Cipala 895 180 200 191 192 763 53rd

Max Simmons 94 187 194 190 179 750 54th

Austin Teyler 4 192 159 192 195 738 55th

Dylan Martin 131 180 178 192 187 737 56th

Kasey Peixoto 444 184 188 179 177 728 57th

Devin Johnson 124 177 188 182 176 723 58th

Todd Teyler 205 355 363 718 59th

Pete Krunich 18 182 170 188 175 715 60th

Aron Trzyna 29 175 156 193 174 698 61st

Karson Lloyd 44 172 187 154 182 695 62nd

Tyler Egbert 85 178 158 185 173 694 63rd

Skyler McMahan 421 170 173 178 169 690 64th

Edward Kelly 80 354 324 678 65th

McClayne Geisler 105 171 157 164 170 662 66th

Loren Doll 816 320 337 657 67th

Lou Narvaez 787 168 142 166 168 644 68th

Jake Bork 237 304 330 634 69th

Mollee Weddle 825 608 608 70th

Patrick Johnson 8 296 309 605 71st

Jarett Anderson 54 301 302 603 72nd

Travis Coy 452 194 195 200 589 73rd

Noah Shaver 520 190 194 186 570 74th

Jason Feist 78 557 557 75th

Craig Spencer 57 155 190 190 535 76th

Dusty Quast 299 172 186 172 530 77th

DJ Gainous 932 177 159 185 521 78th

Bronson Foianini 201 176 163 171 510 79th

Levi Bobsin 344 159 170 169 498 80th

Robert Clyde 934 168 156 167 491 81st

Jon Henderson 55 144 182 162 488 82nd

Jeff Reinmuth 133 309 172 481 83rd

McCoy Molzahn 818 142 160 168 470 84th

Tucker Molzahn 282 160 158 151 469 85th

Derek Riddle 150 156 142 169 467 86th

Jacob Davis 318 147 144 170 461 87th

Natalie Saylor 363 296 165 461 88th

Chance Jarvis 404 152 154 150 456 89th

Kevin Murdock 222 147 146 160 453 90th

David Aguirre 524 142 303 445 91st

Andrew Fountain 347 140 147 157 444 92nd

Timmer Bradley 817 121 143 167 431 93rd

Bret Peterson 6 178 197 375 94th

Tristan Alexander 566 189 181 370 95th

Dan Stanley 910 186 178 364 96th

Lonnie Sparks 65 182 178 360 97th

Kacy Martinez Coy 496 166 190 356 98th

Matt Mahon 431 178 177 355 99th

Beaumont Berumen 757 176 175 351 100th

Cody Young 198 176 171 347 101st

Dave Bernath 134 151 188 339 102nd

Philip Geck 298 164 174 338 103rd

Travis Holder 437 169 168 337 104th

Mike Norton 247 160 171 331 105th



Dale Storlie 459 161 169 330 106th

Mason Miller 999 163 162 325 107th

Austun Miller 257 150 174 324 108th

Rory Schinsing 116 145 177 322 109th

Cody Cerovski 377 149 171 320 110th

Jacob Botelho 510 320 320 111th

Braiden Henry 310 157 161 318 112th

Derick White 27 311 311 113th

Jason Jorgensen 762 152 159 311 114th

Tyler Gainous 701 157 150 307 115th

Tucker Ralphs 689 138 167 305 116th

Cadden Lowell 387 303 303 117th

Steve James 66 143 155 298 118th

Colten Beckwith 255 137 146 283 119th

Mercedes Ball 930 143 139 282 120th

Shane Welbes 207 123 157 280 121st

Tysen Jorgensen 288 128 150 278 122nd

Michael Schwenk 384 131 141 272 123rd

Marley Widdicombe 62 130 140 270 124th

Noah Shaver 520 194 194 125th

Aaron Pierson 99 179 179 126th

Geoff Dietz 74 174 174 127th

Dustin Osborn 211 172 172 128th

Jordan Schmidt 114 169 169 129th

Nick  Smith 15 162 162 130th

Todd Stuart 38 158 158 131st

Luke Storlie 759 156 156 132nd

Zaiden Tobin 77 155 155 133rd

Max McCormack 219 154 154 134th

Brayden Hale 151 153 153 135th

Matt Gaspar 356 153 153 136th

Braydon Beer 26 152 152 137th

Preston  Cook 710 152 152 138th

Cody Annable 227 150 150 139th

Kenny Sandahl 941 148 148 140th

Philip Geck 298 147 147 141st

Brenden Eder 707 146 146 142nd

Case Reinmuth 24 146 146 143rd

Jeff Newson 624 145 145 144th

Royce Leidig 22 144 144 145th

Moritz Janka 227 141 141 146th

Sawyer Davis 595 141 141 147th

Harold Waddell 3 139 139 148th

Michael Flower 531 139 139 149th

Mitch Mulvany 462 139 139 150th

Austin Popp 513 138 138 151st

Russell McCoy 41 138 138 152nd

Gabe Newson 113 137 137 153rd

Eddy Erickson 43 136 136 154th

Seth Newson 112 136 136 155th

Kenny Elwell 502 135 135 156th

Gunner Ostrem 694 134 134 157th

Mike Huber 16 134 134 158th

Sam Sailors 422 133 133 159th

David Sutherland 686 132 132 160th

Damion Armstrong 889 129 129 161st

Braydon Beer 26 127 127 162nd



Matty Brewer 653 126 126 163rd

Mason Johnston 777 125 125 164th

Justin Evans 55X 124 124 165th

Cristo Widdicombe 64 120 120 166th

Jacob Hanson 315 119 119 167th

Ty Hegstrum 17 118 118 168th

Brendon Cady 258 117 117 169th

Levi Hayes 24X 116 116 170th



Rider's Name Rider's # Round 1 Points Round 2 Points Round 3 Points Round 4 Points Total Season Points Overall Ranking 

Nick Beer 14 195 197 197 194 783 1st 

Travis Whitlock 2 193 194 185 200 772 2nd

Joe Shipman 119 200 195 187 187 769 3rd

Joey Ruminer 542 177 179 195 186 737 4th

Carson Holden 28 182 191 176 183 732 5th

Sammy Hummel 148 191 193 179 167 730 6th

Jeff Snipes 197 176 184 189 177 726 7th

Shawn Widdicombe 15 175 181 194 174 724 8th

Brodie Bell 76 174 192 166 191 723 9th

Nathan Gerondale 544 171 185 190 170 716 10th

Austin Miller 257 183 164 171 180 698 11th

Nick Scarlett 916 156 189 183 165 693 12th

Jason Cowan 171 159 183 156 182 680 13th

Brent Kinberg 340 162 176 160 169 667 14th

Jake Anstett 474 194 200 200 594 15th

Joseph Allnut 71 185 178 197 560 16th

Ryan Gallegos 72 187 190 181 558 17th

Kevin Newman 352 184 168 176 528 18th

Austin Wurster 584 182 165 168 515 19th

Bailey Dillard 530 160 180 175 515 20th

Colby Peck 82 161 171 172 504 21st

Erik Schaffer 79 168 167 162 497 22nd

Petey Krunich 220 189 193 382 23rd

Austin Cardwell 293 184 192 376 24th

Ben Elwess 39 181 187 368 25th

Corey Erhardt 634 180 188 368 26th

2019 NAHA Open Exibition Season Standings



Kurt Hertler 141 180 188 368 27th

Todd Teyler 204 186 177 363 28th

Tyler Cardwell 294 173 189 362 29th

Ryan Wyatt 103 186 172 358 30th

Tyler Zahn 11 178 173 351 31st

Jason Geisler 143 175 173 348 32nd

Josh Broadbent 765 164 181 345 33rd

Moe Wylie 420 158 177 335 34th

Dusty Beer 7 163 170 333 35th

Brock Just 69 175 157 332 36th

Kyle Widdicombe 49 167 164 331 37th

Edward Kelly 80 165 159 324 38th

Byron Cowan 366 158 158 316 39th

Teron Wurster 651 154 161 315 40th

Patrick Johnson 8 153 156 309 41st

Logan Mead 414 197 197 42nd

Travis Coy 452 195 195 43rd

Aron Trzyna 29 193 193 44th

Austin Teyler 4 192 192 45th

Dylan Martin 131 192 192 46th

Logan Cipala 895 191 191 47th

Craig Spencer 57 190 190 48th

Max Simmons 94 190 190 49th

Dave Bernath 134 188 188 50th

Pete Krunich 18 188 188 51st

Bradley Killgore 331 186 186 52nd

Tyler Egbert 85 185 185 53rd

Calvin Petersen 100 184 184 54th

Devin Johnson 124 182 182 55th

Aaron Pierson 99 179 179 56th

Kasey Peixoto 444 179 179 57th

Lonnie Sparks 65 178 178 58th

Skyler McMahan 421 178 178 59th

Geoff Dietz 74 174 174 60th

Philip Geck 298 174 174 61st



Devin Aymond 127 173 0 173 62nd

Dustin Osborn 211 172 172 63rd

Jeff Reinmuth 133 172 172 64th

Cody Young 198 171 171 65th

Brad Cowan 166 170 170 66th

Jacob Davis 318 170 170 67th

Dale Storlie 459 169 169 68th

Derek Riddle 150 169 169 69th

Levi Bobsin 344 169 169 70th

McCoy Molzahn 818 168 168 71st

Timmer Bradley 817 167 167 72nd

Bradley Cowan 166 166 166 73rd

Lou Narvaez 787 166 166 74th

Troy Renfro 734 166 166 75th

Natalie Saylor 363 165 165 76th

McClayne Geisler 105 164 164 77th

Bronson Foianini 201 163 163 78th

Dominic Marnolejo 245 163 163 79th

Jon Henderson 55 162 162 80th

Braiden Henry 310 161 161 81st

Kevin Murdock 222 160 160 82nd

Jason Jorgensen 762 159 159 83rd

Andrew Fountain 347 157 157 84th

Shane Welbes 207 157 157 85th

Patrick Johnson 8 156 156 86th

Jesse Warfield 111 155 155 87th

Steve James 66 155 155 88th

Karson Lloyd 44 154 154 89th

Hyatt Rogers 713 153 153 90th

Braydon Beer 26 152 152 91st

Tucker Molzahn 282 151 151 92nd

Chance Jarvis 404 150 150 93rd



Rider's Name Rider's # Round 1 Points Round 2 Points Round 3 Points Round 4 Points Total Season Points Overall Ranking 

Joe Shipman 119 194 195 189 193 771 1st 

Travis Whitlock 2 192 189 185 194 760 2nd

Sammy Hummel 148 186 193 193 181 753 3rd

Joey Ruminer 542 180 194 194 184 752 4th

Nick Beer 14 178 188 197 183 746 5th

Joe Maples 333 183 186 178 188 735 6th

Shawn Widdicombe 15 176 184 184 182 726 7th

Jake Anstett 474 197 200 200 597 8th

Joseph Allnut 71 193 188 195 576 9th

Josh Mouzakis 485 190 181 190 561 10th

Kevin Newman 352 191 175 178 544 11th

Phillip Allen 45 172 187 185 544 12th

Brodie Bell 76 173 182 186 541 13th

Jason Cowan 171 169 190 177 536 14th

Nick Scarlett 916 191 171 174 536 15th

Carson Holden 28 184 180 169 533 16th

Nathen Gerondale 544 185 169 175 529 17th

Austin Wurster 584 171 170 187 528 18th

Petey Krunich 220 195 197 392 19th

Connor Nejedly 395 181 192 373 20th

Austin Cardwell 293 191 180 371 21st

Brad Cowan 166 180 189 369 22nd

Ryan Gallegos 72 192 176 368 23rd

Bradley Kilgore 331 188 177 365 24th

Cory Erhardt 634 179 179 358 25th

Jeff Snipes 197 174 183 357 26th

2019 NAHA X-Climb Season Standings



Tyler Cardwell 294 187 167 354 27th

Kurt Hertler 141 170 176 346 28th

Tyler Zahn 11 171 170 341 29th

Bailey Dillard 530 172 168 340 30th

Jason Geisler 143 168 172 340 31st

Ryan Wyatt 103 167 166 333 32nd

Logan Mead 414 200 200 33rd

Travis Coy 200 200 34th

Bret Peterson 6 197 197 35th

Austin Teyler 4 195 195 36th

Logan Cipala 894 192 192 37th

Aaron Poerson 99 191 191 38th

Kacy Matinez 190 190 39th

Ben Elwess 39 189 189 40th

Dylan Martin 131 187 187 41st

Noah Shaver 520 186 186 42nd

DJ Gainous 932 185 185 43rd

Bryon Cowan 366 183 183 44th

Brent Kinberg 340 182 182 45th

Karson Lloyd 44 182 182 46th

Sam Hummel 181 181 47th

Tristan Alexander 566 181 181 48th

Corey Erhardt 179 179 49th

Dusty Beer 7 179 179 50th

Max Simmons 94 179 179 51st

Dan Stanley 910 178 178 52nd

Kasey Peixoto 444 177 177 53rd

Matt Mahon 431 177 177 54th

Devin Johnson 124 176 176 55th

Beaumont Berumen 757 175 175 56th

Pete Krunich 18 175 175 57th

Aron Trzyna 29 174 174 58th

Austun Miller 257 174 174 59th

Dominic Marnolejo 245 173 173 60th

Jesse Warfield 111 173 173 61st



Tyler Egbert 173 173 62nd

Dusty Quast 299 172 172 63rd

Bronson Foianini 171 171 64th

McClayne Geisler 170 170 65th

Skyler McMahan 421 169 169 66th

Lou Narvaez 787 168 168 67th

Travis Holder 437 168 168 68th

Dustin Sullivan 517 167 167 69th

Robert Clyde 934 167 167 70th

Calvin Peterson 100 166 166 71st

Devin Aymond 127 166 166 72nd

Kyle Widdicombe 49 166 166 73rd



Rider's Name Rider's # Round 1 Points Round 2 Points Round 3 Points Round 4 Points Total Season Points Overall Ranking 

Travis Whitlock 2 195 200 189 197 781 1st 

Sammy Hummel 148 191 194 195 200 780 2nd

Joe Shipman 119 193 193 192 195 773 3rd

Nick Beer 14 190 197 193 188 768 4th

Josh Mouzakis 485 189 191 187 191 758 5th

Joey Ruminer 542 176 190 190 171 727 6th

Carson Holden 28 179 188 170 179 716 7th

Brodie Bell 76 158 185 181 189 713 8th

Phillip Allen 45 164 186 178 184 712 9th

Austin Miller 257 168 179 180 183 710 10th

Nathan Gerondale 544 166 189 175 178 708 11th

Shawn Wibbicombe 15 169 178 184 160 691 12th

Joe Maples 333 145 184 173 185 687 13th

Jason Cowan 171 140 183 176 170 669 14th

Jeff Snipes 197 173 162 168 153 656 15th

Brent Kinberg 340 152 177 145 144 618 16th

Jake Anstett 474 185 195 197 577 17th

Ryan Gallegos 72 183 192 186 561 18th

Kevin Newman 352 192 167 192 551 19th

Austin Wurster 584 181 174 164 519 20th

Dustin Sullivan 517 174 175 169 518 21st

Joseph Allnut 71 167 179 162 508 22nd

Nick Scarlett 916 169 163 168 500 23rd

Erik Schaffer 79 157 171 163 491 24th

Bailey Dillard 530 160 160 166 486 25th

Jesse Warfield 111 148 164 154 466 26th

2019 NAHA 451-700cc Season Standings



Colby Peck 82 141 157 167 465 27th

Moe Wylie 420 149 168 148 465 28th

Teron Wurster 651 160 148 156 464 29th

Devin Aymond 127 143 159 138 440 30th

Jessica Bobsin 232 137 155 147 439 31st

Tyler Cardwell 294 185 194 379 32nd

Corey Erhardt 634 191 187 378 33rd

Petey Krunich 220 197 175 372 34th

Connor Nejedly 395 186 180 366 35th

Ben Elwess 39 184 176 360 36th

Tyler Zahn 11 175 182 357 37th

Todd Teyler 205 172 183 355 38th

Edward Kelly 80 181 173 354 39th

Dusty Beer 7 180 172 352 40th

Bradley Killgore 331 165 180 345 41st

Kurt Hertler 141 182 163 345 42nd

Hyatt Rogers 713 177 166 343 43rd

Austin Cardwell 293 144 193 337 44th

Loren Doll 816 163 174 337 45th

Kyle Widdicombe 49 162 172 334 46th

Jake Bork 237 161 169 330 47th

Byron Cowan 366 155 174 329 48th

Jason Geisler 143 149 172 321 49th

Calvin Petersen 100 165 155 320 50th

Jacob Botelho 510 161 159 320 51st

Troy Renfro 734 166 151 317 52nd

Ryan Wyatt 103 153 161 314 53rd

Josh Broadbent 765 154 151 305 54th

David Aguirre 524 151 152 303 55th

Jarett Anderson 54 155 147 302 56th

Patrick Johnson 8 146 150 296 57th

Logan Cipala 895 200 200 58th

Logan Mead 414 200 200 59th

Max Simmons 94 194 194 60th

Noah Shaver 520 194 194 61st



Craig Spencer 57 190 190 62nd

Devin Johnson 124 188 188 63rd

Kasey Peixoto 444 188 188 64th

Karson Lloyd 44 187 187 65th

Dusty Quast 299 186 186 66th

Jon Henderson 55 182 182 67th

Lonnie Sparks 65 182 182 68th

Bradley Cowan 166 181 181 69th

Dylan Martin 131 178 178 70th

Brad Cowan 166 177 177 71st

Rory Schinsing 116 177 177 72nd

Cody Young 198 176 176 73rd

Skyler McMahan 421 173 173 74th

Cody Cerovski 377 171 171 75th

Mike Norton 247 171 171 76th

Levi Bobsin 344 170 170 77th

Pete Krunich 18 170 170 78th

Tucker Ralphs 689 167 167 79th

Philip Geck 298 164 164 80th

Mason Miller 999 162 162 81st

Dominic Marnolejo 245 161 161 82nd

McCoy Molzahn 818 160 160 83rd

Austin Teyler 4 159 159 84th

DJ Gainous 932 159 159 85th

Brock Just 69 158 158 86th

Tucker Molzahn 282 158 158 87th

Tyler Egbert 85 158 158 88th

Braiden Henry 310 157 157 89th

McClayne Geisler 105 157 157 90th

Aron Trzyna 29 156 156 91st

Luke Storlie 759 156 156 92nd

Robert Clyde 934 156 156 93rd

Chance Jarvis 404 154 154 94th

Matt Gaspar 356 153 153 95th

Jason Jorgensen 762 152 152 96th



Tyler Gainous 701 150 150 97th

Tysen Jorgensen 288 150 150 98th

Andrew Fountain 347 147 147 99th

Kevin Murdock 222 146 146 100th

Colten Beckwith 255 146 146 101st

Jeff Newson 624 145 145 102nd

Jacob Davis 318 144 144 103rd

Steve James 66 143 143 104th

Timmer Bradley 817 143 143 105th

Derek Riddle 150 142 142 106th

Lou Narvaez 787 142 142 107th

Michael Schwenk 384 141 141 108th

Marley Widdicombe 62 140 140 109th

Harold Waddell 3 139 139 110th

Mercedes Ball 930 139 139 111th

Russell McCoy 41 138 138 112th



Rider's Name Rider's # Round 1 Points Round 2 Points Round 3 Points Round 4 Points Total Season Points Overall Ranking 

Joe Shipman 119 194 200 197 195 786 1st 

Sammy Hummel 148 179 193 193 200 765 2nd

Travis Whitlock 2 192 194 187 192 765 3rd

Joey Ruminer 542 189 191 200 179 759 4th

Nick Beer 14 186 192 188 174 740 5th

Joe Maples 333 174 181 182 186 723 6th

Shawn Widdicombe 15 183 177 186 172 718 7th

Josh Mouzakis 485 188 197 174 151 710 8th

Brodie Bell 76 175 160 181 183 699 9th

Carson Holden 28 176 189 164 170 699 10th

Nathan Gerondale 544 162 179 169 182 692 11th

Nick Scarlett 916 151 183 171 180 685 12th

Jason Cowan 171 169 174 153 188 684 13th

Phillip Allen 45 173 190 139 181 683 14th

Jeff Snipes 197 178 175 161 160 674 15th

Austin Miller 257 144 180 158 150 632 16th

Brent Kinberg 340 146 167 145 156 614 17th

Mollee Weddle 825 156 153 150 149 608 18th

Jake Anstett 474 197 195 194 586 19th

Joseph Allnut 71 193 195 190 578 20th

Kevin Newman 352 190 182 189 561 21st

Jason Feist 78 150 148 115 144 557 22nd

Jessica Bobsin 232 141 147 122 135 545 23rd

Ryan Gallegos 72 165 187 184 536 24th

Austin Wurster 584 172 170 185 527 25th

Dustin Sullivan 517 167 165 162 494 26th

2019 NAHA 450cc Pro Season Standings



Bailey Dillard 530 149 173 169 491 27th

Jesse Warfield 111 152 176 163 491 28th

Devin Aymond 127 166 156 155 477 29th

Teron Wurster 651 149 159 164 472 30th

Colby Peck 82 158 162 140 460 31st

Moe Wylie 420 155 154 140 449 32nd

Petey Krunich 220 195 197 392 33rd

Connor Nejedly 395 191 193 384 34th

Brad Cowan 166 184 187 371 35th

Austin Cardwell 293 179 191 370 36th

Bradley Killgore 331 181 185 366 37th

Tyler Cardwell 294 191 168 359 38th

Corey Erhardt 634 183 173 356 39th

Kurt Hertler 141 170 184 354 40th

Dusty Beer 7 163 188 351 41st

Ben Elwess 39 185 164 349 42nd

Jason Geisler 143 168 177 345 43rd

Tyler Zahn 11 171 171 342 44th

Byron Cowan 366 185 154 339 45th

Dominic Marnolejo 245 173 159 332 46th

Kyle Widdicombe 49 164 166 330 47th

Loren Doll 816 159 161 320 48th

Derick White 27 154 157 311 49th

Troy Renfro 734 163 148 311 50th

Jeff Reinmuth 133 152 157 309 51st

Brock Just 69 145 161 306 52nd

Jake Bork 237 158 146 304 53rd

Cadden Lowell 387 137 166 303 54th

Jarett Anderson 54 153 0 148 301 55th

Hyatt Rogers 713 142 157 299 56th

Natalie Saylor 363 145 151 296 57th

Josh Broadbent 765 138 143 281 58th

Logan Mead 414 200 200 59th

Travis Coy 452 194 194 60th

Austin Teyler 4 192 192 61st



Noah Shaver 520 190 190 62nd

Tristan Alexander 566 189 189 63rd

Max Simmons 94 187 187 64th

Dan Stanley 910 186 186 65th

Kasey Peixoto 444 184 184 66th

Pete Krunich 18 182 182 67th

Dylan Martin 131 180 180 68th

Logan Cipala 895 180 180 69th

Bret Peterson 6 178 178 70th

Matt Mahon 431 178 178 71st

Tyler Egbert 85 178 178 72nd

Devin Johnson 124 177 177 73rd

DJ Gainous 932 177 177 74th

Beaumont Berumen 757 176 176 75th

Bronson Foianini 201 176 176 76th

Aaron Pierson 99 175 175 77th

Aron Trzyna 29 175 175 78th

Dusty Quast 299 172 172 79th

Karson Lloyd 44 172 172 80th

McClayne Geisler 105 171 171 81st

Skyler McMahan 421 170 170 82nd

Jordan Schmidt 114 169 169 83rd

Travis Holder 437 169 169 84th

Lou Narvaez 787 168 168 85th

Robert Clyde 934 168 168 86th

Ryan Wyatt 103 167 167 87th

Ryan Wyatt 103 167 167 88th

Kacy Martinez Coy 496 166 166 89th

Calvin Petersen 100 165 165 90th

Mason Miller 999 163 163 91st

Nick  Smith 15 162 162 92nd

Dale Storlie 459 161 161 93rd

Mike Norton 247 160 160 94th

Tucker Molzahn 282 160 160 95th

Levi Bobsin 344 159 159 96th



Todd Stuart 38 158 158 97th

Tyler Gainous 701 157 157 98th

Derek Riddle 150 156 156 99th

Craig Spencer 57 155 155 100th

Zaiden Tobin 77 155 155 101st

Max McCormack 219 154 154 102nd

Brayden Hale 151 153 153 103rd

Chance Jarvis 404 152 152 104th

Preston  Cook 710 152 152 105th

Dave Bernath 134 151 151 106th

Joshua Mouzakis 485 151 151 107th

Austun Miller 257 150 150 108th

Cody Annable 227 150 150 109th

Cody Cerovski 377 149 149 110th

Kenny Sandahl 941 148 148 111th

Jacob Davis 318 147 147 112th

Kevin Murdock 222 147 147 113th

Philip Geck 298 147 147 114th

Brenden Eder 707 146 146 115th

Case Reinmuth 24 146 146 116th

Rory Schinsing 116 145 145 117th

Jon Henderson 55 144 144 118th

Royce Leidig 22 144 144 119th

Max McCormack 219 143 143 120th

Mercedes Ball 930 143 0 143 121st

David Aguirre 524 142 142 122nd

McCoy Molzahn 818 142 142 123rd

Moritz Janka 227 141 141 124th

Sawyer Davis 595 141 141 125th

Andrew Fountain 347 140 140 126th

Michael Flower 531 139 139 127th

Mitch Mulvany 462 139 139 128th

Austin Popp 513 138 138 129th

Tucker Ralphs 689 138 138 130th

Colten Beckwith 255 137 137 131st



Gabe Newson 113 137 137 132nd

Eddy Erickson 43 136 136 133rd

Seth Newson 112 136 136 134th

Kenny Elwell 502 135 135 135th

Gunner Ostrem 694 134 134 136th

Mike Huber 16 134 134 137th

Sam Sailors 422 133 133 138th

David Sutherland 686 132 132 139th

Michael Schwenk 384 131 131 140th

Marley Widdicombe 62 130 130 141st

Damion Armstrong 889 129 129 142nd

Tysen Jorgensen 288 128 128 143rd

Braydon Beer 26 127 127 144th

Matty Brewer 653 126 126 145th

Mason Johnston 777 125 125 146th

Justin Evans 55X 124 124 147th

Shane Welbes 207 123 123 148th

Timmer Bradley 817 121 121 149th

Cristo Widdicombe 64 120 120 150th

Jacob Hanson 315 119 119 151st

Ty Hegstrum 17 118 118 152nd

Brendon Cady 258 117 117 153rd

Levi Hayes 24X 116 116 154th



Rider's Name Rider's # Round 1 Points Round 2 Points Round 3 Points Round 4 Points Total Season Points Overall Ranking 

Micah Yoshiwara 194 200 191 194 779 1st 

Landon Whitlock 200 195 188 195 778 2nd

Travis Barros 197 191 186 190 764 3rd

Kael Widdicombe 192 192 187 191 762 4th

Dax Holbrook 190 194 181 193 758 5th

Kacey Byrkit 184 186 178 182 730 6th

Kaeson Shipman 193 182 185 560 7th

Max Geisler 195 200 395 8th

Hunter Campbell 197 197 394 9th

Ben Sears 195 193 388 10th

Adriana Maples 191 188 379 11th

AJ Christopherson 179 184 363 12th

Ezra Quast 200 200 13th

Mason Stamp 197 197 14th

Tyler Niles 194 194 15th

Ethan Hamilton 193 193 16th

Jacob Shaw 192 192 17th

Ridge Wetstein 192 192 18th

Alex Donnes 190 190 19th

Ethan McDonald 190 190 20th

Cole Tamura 189 189 21st

Henry Hutchins 189 189 22nd

Judah Reinmuth 189 189 23rd

Motoriah Kirchlevel 189 189 24th

Kendall Reinmuth 188 188 25th

2019 NAHA 71-90cc Season Standings



Tyler Wallace 188 188 26th

Avery Sears 187 187 27th

Justin Case 187 187 28th

Skyler Rodriguez 187 187 29th

Caleb Shaw 186 186 30th

Jett Katarzy 186 186 31st

James Smith 185 185 32nd

Michael Hegle 185 185 33rd

Rayce Edwards 185 185 34th

Jadyn Kirchhevel 184 184 35th

Brodie Bishop 183 183 36th

Brodie Favinger 183 183 37th

Patrick Foy 183 183 38th

Larri Feist 181 181 39th

Wyatt Beddes 180 180 40th

Lane Schiffer 177 177 41st

Cameron Lorenz 176 176 42nd

Deegan Glantz 175 175 43rd

Haylie Clark 174 174 44th

Parker Craig 173 173 45th

Lewis DeGuts 172 172 46th

Braxton Delaware 171 171 47th

Blake Baranko 170 170 48th

Tierra Hanson 169 169 49th

Elicia Carter 168 168 50th

Tylee Whitlock 167 167 51st



Rider's Name Rider's # Round 1 Points Round 2 Points Round 3 Points Round 4 Points Total Season Points Overall Ranking 

Dax Holbrook 197 200 195 200 792 1st 

Kael Widdicombe 192 192 197 194 775 2nd

Micah Yoshiwara 200 195 189 190 774 3rd 

Kacey Byrkit 191 194 187 192 764 4th 

Logan Blankenship 189 193 170 189 741 5th 

Jaxson Widdicombe 190 191 172 187 740 6th 

Kaeson Shipman 195 190 197 582 7th 

AJ Christopherson 192 193 385 8th 

Mason Stamp 200 200 9th 

Colton Wright 197 197 10th 

Jett Katarzy 194 194 11th 

Ridge Wetstein 194 194 12th 

Alex Donnes 193 193 13th 

Dawson Gondola 193 193 14th 

Kayden Schiffer 191 191 15th 

Simon Kinberg 188 188 16th 

Sarina Kirchhevel 186 186 17th 

Bubba Schaff 185 185 18th 

Cruz Rivera 184 184 19th 

Bryce Townsend 183 183 20th 

Braden Cradwell 182 182 21st 

Jake Donnes 181 181 22nd 

Kannen Riddle 180 180 23rd 

Caden Kale 179 179 24th 

Jordan Niles 178 178 25th 

2019 NAHA 0-70cc Season Standings



Braxton Delaware 177 177 26th 

Logan Kaylor 176 176 27th 

Blake Baranko 175 175 28th 

Tyzen Kostoff 174 174 29th 

Casey Carter 173 173 30th 

Raelyn Sukhbir 171 171 31st 

Dustin Wilkison 188 32nd 

Nick Harrington 195 33rd 

Parker Wilkison 191 34th 
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